GLOBAL STANDARD COMPONENTS

MISCELLANEOUS NAAMS 5&
INDEX ™ NS 2y
Stamping 08/01/11

PAGE DATE SERIES DESCRIPTION

M-1 08/01/11 Miscellaneous Index

M-2 04/16/96 MO1 Tooling Ball

M-3 04/16/96 MO02 Scrap Chute Hook and Retainer Bracket

M-4 01/03/95 MO3 Scrap Chute Chain Hooks

M-5 01/03/95 MO04, M05 & M15 Scrap Chute Retainer Brackets

M-6 01/03/95 MO06 & M16 Scrap Chute Storage/Hinge Brackets

M-7 01/03/95 MOQ7 Scrap Chute Hinge & Pins

M-8 12/15/00 MO8 & M09 Rectangular Key

M-9 12/15/00 M10 Stop Blocks

M-10 08/23/06 Discontinued Flange Stripper with Coil Spring

M-11 12/15/00 M12 Flange Stripper with Gas Spring

M-12 08/23/06 Discontinued Flange Stripper Assembly

M-13 12/15/00 M13 Flange Stripper Asm - Locating Cone Unit

M-14 08/23/06 Discontinued Flange Stripper Asm - Guide Shaft

M-15 08/23/06 Discontinued Flange Stripper Asm - Bushing Block

M-16 08/23/06 Discontinued Flange Stripper Asm - Retainer & Guide Block

M-17 10/19/01 M17 Stock Crowder

M-18 08/01/11 Discontinued Blank Support

M-19 10/07/05 M190001 Scrap Flipper

M-20 08/23/06 M200001 Scrap Chute Bracket

M-21 06/07/07 M210075 - 210150 18 MM Blank Sensor (M21 Series)

M-22 09/16/08 M22 SERIES Flange Stipper Air Activated

M-23 10/20/10 M23 Lift Rail Assembly

M-24 10/20/10 M23 Lift Rail Cable Stud & Mounting Plate

M-25 10/20/10 M23 Lift Rail Cable Stud Mounting Bracket &
Bumper Plate

M-2 10/20/10 M23 Lift Rail Shock Absorber

M-27 08/01/11 M27 Blank Support

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership  www.naamsstandards.org This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-1




TOOLING

BALL y ,
(MO1 SERIES) Stamping 04/16/96
©|00.005/A
_A-
7 1 T
@12001 + - — @6, @12
C
19%0.005 |
NAAMS
CODE
M011222
NOTES & SPECIFICATIONS:
Material, hardened steel
©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-2




SCRAP CHUTE HOOK AND
RETAINER BRACKET ™

(M02 SERIES) Stamping 04/16/96
FOR M10 S.H.C.S.
(2) HOLES
SCRAP CHUTE RETAINER BRACKET
NAAMS
CODE
M020001
- 50—
e
— | —— 3
SCRAP CHUTE HOOK
NAAMS
CODE
M020002
©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-3



(M03 SERIES)

SCRAP CHUTE GLOBAL STANDARD COMPEN

CHAIN HOOKS NAAMS

 J ;
Y

e

Stamping 01/03/95

= == [16.35

\
N\

TG

J——

- 45—

’H‘ [16.35 ﬁ
FOR M10 S.H.C.S. + - i
l

454>

|—— D8 ——

Y

m 10R T5
NN -
25 —FOR M10 S.H.C.S.
L‘G} (2) HOLES R
10
] *{ - 125 | - 47

VERTICAL CHAIN HOOK

NAAMS
CODE

M030001

45 ——=—

(2) HOLES

10R

10J | 2j4 -1 A F 4.7

HORIZONTAL CHAIN HOOK

NAAMS
CODE

M030002

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-4



SCRAP CHUTE
RETAINER BRACKETS

(M04, MO5 & M15 SERIES)

GLOBAL STANDARD COMPDNENTS

Stamping 01/03/95

28.5l<—ﬂ

R
&

11 DIA.
(2) HOLES

STEEL ANGLE—
(5" x 3" x 3/8")

LﬁL—J

9.5

o

STUB RETAINER BRACKET

ROUND MECHANICAL
TUBING 5/8" O.D. x 7/16" |.D.

VERTICAL RETAINER BRACKET

11 DIA. ROUND MECHANICAL

(2) HOLES / TUBING 5/8" O.D. x 7/16" 1.D.

NAAMS NAAMS

CODE “A” CODE “A”
MO050060 60 M050100 100
MO050070 70 M050110 110
M050080 80 M050120 120
M050090 90 M050130 130

NAAMS
CODE
M040001
11 DIA.
9.5 (2) HOLES

b & s
i i

]
lOJ‘+ 25 Y

ROUND MECHANICAL

8—+ = 15 TUBING 5/8" O.D. x 7/16" |.D.

(140 MIN., IN
INCREMENTS
OF 10)

i 38 “ = =05
os !

VERTICAL EXTD. RETAINER BRACKET

NAAMS
CODE

M150XXX

XXX =LENGTH
EX: M150140 = 140 LENGTH

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-5



SCRAP CHUTE STORAGE/ GLOBAL STANDARD COMPONENS

yrd RN
= TP
HINGE BRACKETS JNAAMS &7
(M06 & M16 SERIES) Stamping 01/03/95
11 DIA. ROUND MECHANICAL

(2) HOLES | TUBING 5/8" O.D. x 7/16" I.D.
o
T %} i 11 DIA. ROUND MECHANICAL
T | (2) HOLES | /TUBING 5/8" O.D. x 7/16" I.D.
57 37 | ‘ 63 W o
o | Y e
i LL\ R
= L 63
| —
S e ; RiE
- - — Y
:I_OJA \ 43
- 25
15 =
STEEL ANGLE—= y
(5" x 3" x .38")
wpr A
"
15° —= (140 MIN., IN
INCREMENTS
OF 10)
v
[ | i | !

HORIZONTAL STORAGE OR

L( BN
T L

HINGE BRACKET 95
HORIZONTAL EXTENDED STORAGE OR

NAAMS HINGE BRACKET

CODE | “A”
M060060 | 60 NAAMS
M060070 | 70 CODE
M060080 | 80 M160XXX
MO60090 | 90 XXX = LENGTH
M060100 100 EX: M160140 = 140 LENGTH
M060110 | 110
M060120 | 120
M060130 | 130

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-6



SCRAP CHUTE GLOBAL STANDARD COMPNENS
HINGE & PINS N _

(MO7 SERIES) Stamping 01/03/95

S Y S ——

|35 - 74— ] 4,7*‘

(55— 4.7*‘

gl b

,,,,,,,,, - 5R o
MUST BE

- e -

(= 40 40 —=—
IN LINE
ROUND MECHANICAL ROUND MECHANICAL
TUBING 5/8" O.D. x 7/16" 1.D. TUBING 5/8" O.D. x 7/16" 1.D.
DUAL HINGE HINGE OR PIN GUIDE
NAAMS NAAMS
CODE CODE
M070001 M070002

3.5 DRILL, (2) HOLES
(FOR 03.2 X 22 LONG COTTER PIN)

SUPPLIED WITH HINGE PIN
\ i
[©

- Lg, 54 HINGE PIN

165 NAAMS
CODE

M070003

@9.5

EI9.5

<———75———%
STORAGE PIN
NAAMS

)
ﬁf M
CODE
TO

SUTT M070004

3.5 DRILL HOLE
(FOR 03.2 X 22 LONG
COTTER PIN)

g 4
Lf hd =

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-7



GLOBAL STANDARD COMPDNENTS
KEY-RECTANGULAR  NAAMS *
™
(M08 & M09 SERIES) -
Stamping 12/15/00
—>| |~—HEAD HEIGHT
+0.4
STYLEA ]
AN
—_—t — — L
Y
— H —>| [—— B —»|
NAAMS L B (h9) X H SOCKET HEAD
CODE +0.3 CAP SCR. REQ'D
M082008 80 20 X 20 M8 X 25
M082205 50
M082208 80 22X 14 M8 X 20
M082210 100
M082405 50
M082408 80 25X 20 M10 X 25
M082410 100
M082505 50
M082508 80 25X 25
M082510 100 M10 X 30
M083010 100 30 X 30
M083210 100 32X 25
STYLEB
\
|
S I h@k X
|
«—— H —> f—— B ——»
NAAMS L B (h9) XH SOCKET HEAD
CODE +0.3 CAP SCR. REQ'D
M092008 80 20 X 12
M092012 125
M093205 50 M10 X 30
M093208 80 32X18
M093210 100
MATERIAL: STEEL MIN 340 MPa BREAK ALL CORNERS
©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-8



STOP BLOCKS

(M10 SERIES)

™

Stamping 12/15/00

PERMANENTLY MARK NAAMS
PART NUMBER AND
MANUFACTURER'S BRAND
ON SIDE OF STOP BLOCK,
NOT ON FLAT.

10 MIN FLAT PROVIDED FOR
CONSTRUCTION SOURCE TO

T DIE STAMP DIE DETAIL NO.

|<— 6mm WIDE X 1.25mm +0.025 DEEP
SLOT IN STOP BLOCKS ONLY.

15X 45° c
1.6
| v

NAAMS CODE DA B ac @D OE
M100403 40 30 18 11.0 20
M100605 60 50 20 13.5 20
M100610 60 100 | 20 135 24
M100805 80 50 20 13.5 20
M101005 100 50 20 13.5 20

MATERIAL: STEEL

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-9




FLANGE STRIPPER WITH RIA RRRES
COIL SPRING NAAMS S

(M11 SERIES) Stamping 08/23/06

@11 HOLE
FREE LENGTH »
R [ 230

! 30 PREI;OAD

r } 51
l NN TRAVEL
{57 | Jr_m_..;. 46}}, 60
. <A l MAXTRAVELl
] N

:\-r’/: | 149
L - Ll SOLID HEIGHT
T T T 120 —| 297N I‘_
< 900N >
36.5 ! ~ * 1025N
40 THEOR.
- 50 >

09 SIGHT CHECK FOR
(6 HOLES) MAXIMUM STROKE
T Y
. I :
! |
. | 50 .’
| I
215 [ l N
| y |
|
|
+0.2 |
100 | [ 60 TRAVEL | 150
|
|

50 l ,"
|

s ! | \
' NAAMS CODE IDENTIFICATION
) 1% ] MI10000 AIR VENT

IDENTIFICATION:

EACH PART MUST BE PERMANENTLY MARKED WITH THE FULL ORDERING NUMBER
AND MANUFACTURER'’S BRAND.

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership  www.naamsstandards.org This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-10




FLANGE STRIPPER WITH
GAS SPRING

(M12 SERIES)

™

Stamping

12/15/00

K(Z)ll HOLE
I
|

7

SIGHT CHECK FOR
MAXIMUM STROKE

60 TRAVEL |

150

| \
IDENTIFICATION

60
y
9 T
(6 HOLES)
1% G| w0
+0.2 D45
100
A
e | 50
25 .
- r T - T T
l 1 1 | | 1T3
) NAAMS CODE
MI20000

CAUTION:

USE SELF-CONTAINED NITROGEN SPRING
WITH MAX. 20 BAR FILLING PRESSURE

IDENTIFICATION:

AIR VENT

EACH PART MUST BE PERMANENTLY MARKED WITH THE FULL ORDERING NUMBER
AND MANUFACTURER’S BRAND.

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership

This document is Uncontrolled when printed.




FLANGE STRIPPER ASSEMBLY N AAMS

(M13 SERIES)

GLOBAL STANDARD COMPONENTS

75

FLANGE STRIPPER ASSEMBLY

CONSISTS OF:

110 (A) LOCATING CONE UNIT M130010
GUIDE SHAFT M130020

(C) BUSHING BLOCK M130030

(D) RETAINER AND GUIDE BLOCK M130040
(E) BUSHING G615071

Stamping 08/23/06
65 s
— 32> o012
NAAMS CODE
MI30000
0 ¥0.00
—0.05

+ SEE FOLLOWING PAGES FOR DETAILS

FOR M10 SOC. HD. SCR.

(4) HOLES
50
!7
=6
,*"IT‘T\\ FORM12SOC. 55 )
I HD. SCR. |
R (2) HOLES !
=133- " n T
| =
—— | ——|-80— 25 st 30
| e W B
! @ |
PR ] e TSR] OO
ST S|~
:: I | I :. -+ %S ' S/@)
RN | =
oL KL | =) 5%
l &
T — i_ 1 i =
‘ ' (487 e _TZA:'VEL | TRAVEL
) % | " (2) HOLES m |
N A

SECTION A-A

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership  www.naamsstandards.org

This document is Uncontrolled when printed.

M-12




FLANGE STRIPPER ASSEMBLY
LOCATING CONE UNIT

(M13 SERIES)

GLOBAL STANDARD COMPDNENTS

™

12/15/00

| | | %6'3
B
- !
- @45+
= gm0

11mm DRILL THRU FOR 12mm DOWEL

é ) 30 50
Q} ,4{ l
S —

90 L

NAAMS CODE

MI30011

90

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
ASSEMBLED }
LOCATING CONE UNIT |
|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

ASSEMBLY CODE

MI30010

LOCATING CONE
CONSISTS OF:

« UPPER CONE M130011
* LOWER CONE M130012

MATERIAL: STEEL
FLAME HARDEN
CROSS-HATCHED AREAS
RC. 56-60

- - -

,,,,,,,,,,,,

17.5

NAAMS CODE

MI30012

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership

This document is Uncontrolled when printed.



FLANGE STRIPPER ASSEMBLY

GLOBAL STANDARD COMPONENTS

-NAAMS 5

MI30020

GUIDE SHAFT NN B2
(MT3 SERIES) Stamping 08/23/06
M12 x 25 DEEP
‘ TT ! I
i——
r i | \}
30 I \} h6
l \
| -
\i/ :
|
NAAMS CODE
B

A AND B DIMENSIONS
TO BE SPECIFIED AT
TIME OF PURCHASE A

'

FLAME HARDEN BOTTOM
RC 56-60

YYYYL(YYY

— z @50, Hi

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership

www.naamsstandards.org

M-14

This document is Uncontrolled when printed.




FLANGE STRIPPER ASSEMBLY
BUSHING BLOCK

GLOBAL STANDARD COMPONENTS

NAAMS “

(M13 SERIES) Stamping 08/23/06
NAAMS CODE
MI30030
|
25
T 0
75 i
110
M10 X 25 DEEP
(2) PLACES —_|
10
FOR 12mm DOWEL
(2) HOLES | | +
A | - |
{é f i 12
L T
e iy 35
> 1 o]
e dul
95 12
DRILL & C'BORE FOR
M12 SOC. HD. SCR.
(2) HOLES
MATERIAL: STEEL
©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership  www.naamsstandards.org This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-15



FLANGE STRIPPERASSEMBLY ma A R R M e -
RETAINER AND GUIDE BLock ~INNAAMS &

(M13 SERIES) Stamping 08/23/06

DRILL AND C'BORE FOR
M10 SOC. HD. SCR.
(2) PLACES R 38

NAAMS CODE
MI30040

\
|
N |
O I
|
|
|
|

|
a
}\ 15.5
i
L

RETAINER & GUIDE BLOCK
MATERIAL: STEEL

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership  www.naamsstandards.org This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-16



STOCK CROWDER

.NAAMS %

(M17 SERIES)

AD00506
CYLINDER

7
)

4 20 ! 175

224

263

A510050

BRACKET

317.5

37.5

Stamping 10/19/01
|
L

» v

~
J A630516 CLEVIS
-
\1 252.00

NAAMS CODE L
M170230 230
M170280 280
M170330 330
M170380 380

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership

This document is Uncontrolled when printed.



BLANK SUPPORT

GLOBAL STANDARD CDMPONENTS

(M18 Series)

Stamping

08/01/11

FOR M12mm SOCKET
HEAD CAP SCREW

SPACER ‘
TO SUIT !

?

Eiiiifiiiifiifiﬂ
,,,,,—(Q,l,i},,,,,
N L~
| | :
\ \ \
| | |
]
\
|
_ _ o ]
NAAM
S| al| B
CODE
M181205 125 50
M182511 255 115
M183817 381 178

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership

This document is Uncontrolled when printed.



GLOBAL STANDARD COMPDNENTS
M190001 I h \/ ‘I v IS
Stamping 10/07/05
13.5mm HOLE
2 PLACES
82
| 45 |
6 MIN. I I
! { | |
P R St
L | [ L N
i i i
I PP IE
SAE-1018 CF —|
9mm HOLE 70
8 PLACES .
25 TYP
MAX @ | L
HEIGHT o -
457 |
@ ALTER AT DIE -
- CONSTRUCTION )
S SOURCE o
e i
i | \ \"\ @ _____i. ;
[ ' P
b \'.\ \ b
[ L
HE N . .
! I \_‘ \ @ ____! |
I D
@5.25 P Y i
SPRING STEEL P! LN o
R Tl
L@ i
'I 4 .‘\, .
/ \ /\/ \\\
( il -
‘\ RS
~d_--
- 76 ” (1) M8 CASTLE NUT
125 (1) M8 X 30mm LONG
-— 25 —= HEX HED BOLT
100 (2) F620818 WASHERS
(1) COTTER PIN

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership  www.naamsstandards.org This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-19



GLOBAL STANDARD COMPONENTS

SCRAP CHUTE BRACKET ,,
M200001 LNAAMS¢

Stamping 08/23/06

*MATERIAL: Angle Iron - 8 x 50 x 100 x 30

SCRAP CHUTE

H @11(3)x¢30$
I

I
I
)—L - X N :—H
e
% - (3) CHOICES
—|— FORPIN
- PLACEMENT 90 ?
210x75 = 65
DOWEL PIN i ~
o f M10 T

—+ 40 ‘
ILL ‘ 1l ¢ | ‘ |
[l [l
Iy ‘
| Kt d |
211

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership  www.naamsstandards.org This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-20



GLOBAL STANDARD COMPONENTS

BB A

18MM BLANK "NAAMS %

U | g
NN muirey

SENSOR (M21 SERIES) .. 06/07/07

T T
* = r—l
40 ‘ — 1 60
CENT 10_ [ T | S ; ] CENT.
cent.{ i [TILL
i f T 80
|
—— 40 —+ 4'—
R 5.5
TYP .
R 5.5 -
TYP ‘
tt————— 50 ———— 1w 35—

@ 18mm SENSOR

NOT SUPPLIED
DIM. “A” 1 T T
L
- TGt
;I |
: I : :
' — 1
—= 10 L— T
FASTENERS NAAMS DIM
2 | M10x30SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREWS F011012 CODE “A”
2 | M10 SAE LOCK WASHERS M210075 | 75
2 | M10 SAE FLAT WASHERS M210100 |100
M210150 1150
©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership www.naamsstandards.org This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-21



FLANGE STRIPPER
AIR ACTIVATED LNAAMS

(M22 SERIES) Stamping 09/16/08

@11 THRU
140 (4) PLACES
—={25 100
oL
A hd NAAMS [CYLINDER| LIFTER |
t ¢$ ~¢~ CODE | STROKE | TRAVEL
100 _L ‘ 150 M220807 80 70 344
80 . + © —T130 M221009 100 90 364
40 o M221615 160 150 424
] & B M222019 | 200 190 | 464
A
‘¢‘ \v

—=120j+ ¥|\/|12TAP

10 L (4) PLACES
e 60 —== FOR @12 DOWEL
(2) PLACES

k_z_ﬂm

. |
] : ]
— !f -t
| I
]
| |
T T
! L N ]
I I
]
7] |
! 140
I I
] |
110 + | | L
CYLINDER ! !
STROKE | I
! . @49
I I
] |
I I
1 ]
]|
b |
a i |
]
I
1
AIR CYLINDER |
—a= 330 fu—

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership  www.naamsstandards.org This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M- 22




GLOBAL STANDARD COMPONENTS

urtraiLassevely N AAMS &%

(M23 SERIES)
Stamping 10/20/10

LIFT RAIL
(REF. ONLY)

CABLE STUD Q

MOUNTING
BRACKET

SHOCK ABSORBER
(ORDER SEPARATELY)
CABLE STUD 0 (SEE PAGE M-26)

BUMPER PLATE e NAAMS CODE

M230001 - WITH
UNCOATED FASTENERS
M230002 - WITH
COATED FASTENERS

COTTER PIN

NAAMS CODFH PAGE

DET. | QUAN. [ NAME SPECIFICATION REF.

A 2 CABLE STUD M230010 | M-24

B 1 BUMPER PLATE M230011 | M-25

C 1 MOUNTING PLATE M230012 | M-24

D 1 CABLE STUD MOUNTING BRACKET M230013 | M-25

E 4 CASTLE NUT F922430 (UNCOATED) -
F922430B (COATED)

F 4 JAMNUT F472243 (UNCOATED) | F-17
F472243B (COATED)

G 4 COTTERPIN F9305050 -

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-23



LIFTER RAIL CABLE STUD GLOBAL STANDARD COMPS
& MOUNTING PLATE NAAMS &%

Stamping 10/20/10

+12.0
559 -0.0 o

+3 .
~=— 89 0 — 6 X 37 89‘§—>
‘ f IWRC ¢

/ t +0.0 T T\ +0.0 Z
M24 x 3 @25.0 03 @ 25.0 03 M24 x 3

THREADS ROD ROD THREADS

CABLE STUD
NAAMS CODE M230010

M16 x 2 - 6H (4) PLACES @115 THROUGH
| ~ N(N| N
T % e
55.63 I
111.25
ﬁ} a{#}% -~ l =
| i — =]
165 | / 1’ ) ]
J ~ 5569 \3 45 (4) PLACES
@17.5 THROUGH -« 11125 x 45 (4)
(4) PLACES

& 50 THROUGH (4) PLACES

J

[T [T . T TTT IR +0.5
[T [T : 1 [ 1] 25-0
[l 1 [ | L1l | 11

| }

MOUNTING PLATE
NAAMS CODE M230012

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-24



LIFT RAIL CABLE STUD GLOBAL STANDARD CQMPS

MOUNTING BRACKET ™ NAAMS

& BUMPER PLATE Smons 02010

- 250 ——— = N 12{3——

1,

| | mi—— |
L i ] L i | (| i |
L - 184 ——= 33 (=-— ——‘ L—®26THROUGH HOLE
12-0 (2 PLACES)

CABLE STUD MOUNTING BRACKET
NAAMS CODE M230013

- @26 THROUGH ~ g
o 3 / (2) PLACES S &
e N
[ 45 |
[ 65
90 \
]
AN

-

+1

25-0

BUMPER PLATE
NAAMS CODE M230011

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-25




GLOBAL STANDARD COMPONENTS

NAAMS &
SHOCK ABSORBER ™ N AR
(M230021) Stamping 10/20/10
+ Shock absorber unit to be supplied with mount attached.
+ Energy dissipation 3520 N-m/cycle minimum.
111.3
* 140
55.7
i 1
, |
|
113 @17 £0.5
140 —=
| | L
LI | T UL
ik | )¢t
| | | t
[
MAX. DIM. | MIN. DIM. |
A 114.3 108 '
B 88.1 70 |
C 25.4 19.1 — A
+3.3
! 3127 459
[
|
|
|
|
HOCK ABSORBER
©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership This document is Uncontrolled when printed. M-26




BLANK SUPPORT

(M27 SERIES)

GLOBAL STANDARD COMPONENTS

.NAAMS &%

Stamping 08/01/11
R6.75
TYP
R10
A
76
-+ 25
[}
3g |
* 15 10 TYP- 5
76
\|/
54 ‘ (G0
|
Ry = ===
==k : Sl === il
1T== < D]
82 - |
% el | i | | \‘
I
[ o :
21 10
30 | ,l( REF. ( |
|
\ — 25
70°
el
NAAMS A B
CODE (mm) (mm)
M271205 125 50
M272511 255 115
M273817 381 178

NOTES AND SPECIFICATIONS:
MATERIAL: STEEL

©1997 Auto/Steel Partnership

This document is Uncontrolled when printed.

M-27




